Coloc. Num. Atleta

N o b

oo

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

635
780

755

839
642
836
799

668

715
817
719
583
679
779
696
732
651
636
676

823

697
735
809
510
664
622
753
834
778
631
766
840
773
675
658
759
736
740
661
653
711
713
760
665
687
628
761
807
743
792
849
752
655
814
652
758
790
762
670
672
837
707
781
769
716
644
564
826
829
650
699

CARLOS HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
RODRIGO ALVES

MICHEL DE PAULA PASSOS

JOSE MAGNO SANTOS MOTA
CRISTIAN GUILHERME C. SANTANA
CRISTIANO AZEVEDO RIBEIRO
STEVE MAICON SEGOVIA CORREA

FABRICIO DOS SANTOS BARBOSA

KAIQUE FERNANDO DOS S. SEBASTIAO
WILSON CELESTINO QUEIROZ
LEANDRO CAIO LOPES SILVA
ALEXSANDRO SANTOS LARA

GILMAR DE OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO ALEXANDRE P. SILVA
VICTOR DABORDA LIMA

MARCELO BACHEGA

DAVID LUIZ DOS SANTOS

CICERO TENORIO DE ALBUQUERQUE
GABRIEL JONATHAN DE A. DE CAMPOS

NICOLAS COSTA DE O. F. E SILVA

JEFERSON ALVES

MARCELO YUKIO ADANIYA
VALDECIR MARCELINO MILHOME
ADAO PIRES MONTEIRO
EVERSON COLAIS DOS SANTOS
ANGELO JOSE DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS MARTINS DA SILVA
NDRE SOBRAL DE ANDRADE
ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO
AUGUSTO SERGIO DE CARVALHO
PAULO CESAR DA CRUZ

MURILO MARCOS DE MARTINS
RAUL ALVES BENTO

GABRIEL HENRIQUE R. DOS SANTOS
EDMAR ROGERIO GUIMARAES
NOURIVALDO SOUZA LEITE
MARCIO ANTONIO SOUZA SILVA
MARCO AURELIO DE LIMA
EDUARDO PETROLINE

DOUGLAS ALVES NOGI

JOSE ROBERTO LEANDRO DA SILVA
JOSEMAR KURUNCZI

ODAIR CASTRO

EVERTON WEYAND

GUSTAVO CELESTINO QUEIROZ
APARECIDO MARCIO CACCIARI
OLIMPIO MARTINS

TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
MARCOS VINICIUS S. TORRES
SIDNEY ALVES DE S. NASCIMENTO
JOAO EMANUEL CARDOSO
MATHEUS FELICIO CAMARGO
EDENILSON APARECIDO B. SILVA
WANDERLEY AP. DA LUZ THOMAZ
DINARTE BONETE DE OLIVEIRA
NILSON GOMES DA SILVA

SERGIO APARECIDO SANTOS
ORLANDO CLAUDEMIR DA SILVA
FERNANDO PINATTI

FLAVIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
ANDREI FELIPPE SANTOS

JOSE ALVES DE MOURA
RONDINELLI APARECIDO P. DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
KAWANN GABRIEL S. OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANO SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ALCIDES RAMOS RIBEIRO

CARLOS ANTONIO SEBASTIAO
ROBERLEI DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
DANILO AUGUSTO GARCIA

JOAO BATISTA MIRANDA
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33
27

34

41
28
35
40

30

28
41
21
23
36
41
18
43
33
46
24

24

32
52
50
56
35
35
27
38
42
31
39
16
42
28
39
63
48
49
36
26
49
46
a1
40
16
56
37
54
18
54
17
24
34
54
61
64
44
55
38
45
28
65
36
19
19
a4
33
52
45
40
71

7K MASC
Equipe
M3034 - PODIUM ALIMENTO
M2529 - KP RUN
SAO PAULO FC KIATLETA-PASSOS
M3034 - TREINAM.
M4044 - DEREM - MARTINOPOLIS
M2529 -
M3539 1 TREM BALA RUNNERS
M4044 1 STEVE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CLIN. DR.JOSE FOZ/GRD SOLAR/RMW

M3034 1 SERV{ CAR /
M2529 1 ASSIM TELECOM RUNNING
M4044 2 PE VERMELHO
M1624 1 PASSOS TREINAMENTO ESPORT.
M1624 2 ATLETISMO TUPA
M3539 2 PE VERMELHO-CORPO E ACAO
M4044 3 PE VERMELHO/JC CARVALHO
M1624 3 ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
M4044 4 PE VERMELHO
M3034 2 0S TARTARUGAS
M4549 1 0S TARTARUGAS
M1624 4 PE VERMELHO

ALM ASSESSORIA - MED PRES.
Mi624 5 PRUDENTE
M3034 3 KP RUN
M5054 1 . SPORTMED/MARINGA
M5054 - MP TARABAI - MORADOR
M5559 1 . CANELA TORTA
M3539 - MP TARABAI - MORADOR
M3539 3 0S TARTARUGAS
M2529 2 PE VERMELHO-DW GYN
M3539 4 TREM BALA RUNNERS
M4044 5 CRAZY4RUN
M3034 4 PE VERMELHO-CORPO E ACAO
M3539 5 . PE VERMELHO
M1624 - MP WE ASSESSORIA
M4044 6 BAITAPASSO-TREM BALA
M2529 3 TARUMA RUNNERS
M3539 6 W.E. ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA
M6064 1 PE VERMELHO
M4549 2 TARUMA RUNNERS
M4549 3 TARUMA RUNNERS
M3539 7 ADVOCACIA LIVIA PETROLINE
M2529 4 WE ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDAS
M4549 4 PE VERMELHO-FIT
M4549 5 PE VERMELHO
M4044 7 CRAZY4RUN
M4044 8 PE VERMELHO
M1624 6 PE VERMELHO
M5559 2 TACIBA RUNNERS
M3539 8 )
M5054 2 HIPERMERCADO BERGAMINI/DEREM
M1624 7 MM TRAINERS
M5054 3 . PREF. M LUCELIA
M1624 - MP.
M1624 - MP TARABAI - MORADOR
M3034 5 MFIT RUN
M5054 4 PE VERMELHO-AKCL
M6064 2 AVULSO
M6064 3
M4044 9 TARABAI - MORADOR
M5559 3 PE VERMELHO
M3539 9 TARABAI - MORADOR
M4549 6 TARUMA RUNNERS
M2529 5 MAIS SAUDE ADRENALINA
M6569 1 CORRA MAIS MARINGA
M3539 10 TARABAI - MORADOR
M1624 8 BEIRA RIO RUNNING
M1624 9 MM TRAINES
M4044 10 PE VERMELHO
M3034 6 TARABAI - MORADOR
M5054 5 PASSOS TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO
M4549 7 ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA AGUIA
M4044 11 TARUMA RUNNERS
M7099 1 TARUMA RUNNERS

Bruto
00:22:00.000
00:22:28.163

00:23:08.747

00:23:16.920
00:23:24.569
00:23:35.194
00:24:19.170

00:24:22.280

00:24:23.129
00:24:29.124
00:24:53.251
00:25:17.663
00:25:27.723
00:25:41.024
00:25:50.475
00:26:22.084
00:26:31.504
00:26:32.868
00:26:38.053

00:26:44.727

00:26:52.890
00:27:07.469
00:27:08.748
00:27:40.894
00:27:42.858
00:27:45.961
00:27:58.975
00:28:01.602
00:28:06.534
00:28:12.811
00:28:13.268
00:28:14.254
00:28:27.636
00:28:34.398
00:28:38.879
00:29:06.040
00:29:07.977
00:29:17.788
00:29:34.890
00:29:38.358
00:29:38.531
00:29:43.451
00:30:06.928
00:30:22.270
00:30:27.037
00:30:39.352
00:30:54.203
00:30:59.730
00:31:09.899
00:31:16.918
00:31:17.615
00:31:27.959
00:31:29.487
00:31:35.725
00:31:51.490
00:31:52.629
00:32:02.886
00:32:14.829
00:32:21.108
00:32:26.043
00:32:32.061
00:32:33.677
00:32:34.279
00:32:37.696
00:32:43.098
00:32:50.108
00:32:53.264
00:32:59.132
00:33:03.385
00:33:07.691
00:33:09.071

Liquido
00:22:00.000
00:22:25.163

00:23:06.747

00:23:16.920
00:23:22.569
00:23:35.194
00:24:19.170

00:24:20.280

00:24:22.129
00:24:27.124
00:24:51.251
00:25:17.663
00:25:27.723
00:25:40.024
00:25:50.475
00:26:22.084
00:26:30.504
00:26:32.868
00:26:35.053

00:26:42.727

00:26:50.890
00:27:03.469
00:27:06.748
00:27:38.894
00:27:39.858
00:27:44.961
00:27:57.975
00:27:54.602
00:28:03.534
00:28:12.811
00:28:12.268
00:28:12.254
00:28:26.636
00:28:33.398
00:28:36.879
00:29:03.040
00:29:01.977
00:29:17.788
00:29:33.890
00:29:37.358
00:29:34.531
00:29:36.451
00:30:01.928
00:30:05.270
00:30:23.037
00:30:33.352
00:30:49.203
00:30:55.730
00:30:56.899
00:31:14.918
00:31:14.615
00:31:21.959
00:31:23.487
00:31:23.725
00:31:43.490
00:31:43.629
00:31:57.886
00:32:02.829
00:32:15.108
00:31:50.043
00:32:25.061
00:32:30.677
00:32:28.279
00:32:32.696
00:32:32.098
00:32:45.108
00:32:47.264
00:32:52.132
00:33:03.385
00:32:28.691
00:32:30.071



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

777
634
690
702
742
624
693
705
772
738
708
727
627
721
791
662
788
688
751
659
806
718
698
851
695
506
703
757
835
682
754
639
686
776
737
785
805
850
841
843
560
763
681
700
731
750
832
795
730
654
734
712
813
547
771
846
656
625
729
770
870
882
739
533
663
833
689
883
541
741
540

886
691
845
827
546
838

821

RICARDO VERONEZE

BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA TURETTA
HUMBERTO BISPO

JOAO GABRIEL RODRIGUES
MARCOS RIBEIRO DA SILVA
ANTONIO A. WERNECK

IRINEU PEDRO DUBAS

JONATAN VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
RAPHAEL VILELA DOS SANTOS
MARCIO PEREIRA DE FREITAS
JOSE APARECIDO SILVA

LUCIANO SATO DE MEDEIROS
APARECIDO CRESPO

LION LOPES JACOB

SERGIO DUDA DA CRUZ

WILLIAN GRACA

SEBASTIAO DE FREITAS
HENRIQUE ANDRE RODRIGUES
MATHEUS BRITO DE LIMA
EDSOM SANTOS

THIAGO LIMA ARAUJO

LAERCIO DE CAMARGO GRILLO
JOAO BATISTA MENDES

BRUNO ALEXSANDER TONI

ITALO PORDUCCI RAMOS
ACRINEU RIBEIRO

JOAO PEDRO C. DOMINGOS
MIGUEL BUENO

CLEBER FERNANDO DE CARVALHO
GILVALDO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
MAURI BUENO

CLARISMUNDO P. RAMOS
GUILHERME RODRIGUES BATALINI
RENATO NELI FLORES

MARCIO JOSE FERREIRA

RYAN CARLOS PEREIRA

THIAGO ALVES VIEIRA

HEITOR CORTEZ REAL DOS SANTOS
VANDERGLEISON PRATA JUDAR
UERITON LUIZ GONCALVES JR
ADILSON CONSTANTINO DA SILVA
OTAVIO DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
GILMAR VICENTE RIBEIRO

JOAO DIAS

MARCEL PEREIRA

MATEUS MOMETO DA SILVA
DONIZETE JAIR MOREIRA

SILVIO BORGES

LUIZ ALBERTO FERNANDES
DOUGLAS ROSSETO

MARCELO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA
JOSEF IGNATOWICZ

VITOR MARCELO P. P. BARBOSA
ADEMIR FERNANDES FELIX
PEDRO IGNATOWICZ

CELSO SERAFIM

EDIVALDO CLEMENTINO SOUZA
ANTONIO DA COSTA E SILVA FILHO
LUIS NORBERTO C. MOREIRA
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE MOURA
GERONIMO BERTI

CARLOS GOMES VALENCIO
MARCO ANTONIO DOMINGUES
PAULO ROBERTO BERNARDES
ELIZIARIO APARECIDO MOREIRA
LUCAS SANTOS DO AMARAL
HENRIQUE UEDA

VALTER TENORIO

ANTONIO CARLOS

MARCOS PAULO LESSA

JOSE ROBERTO P. SOUZA

PAULO ROBERTO SOMMER
VALDIR FERREIRA

HYAGO CORTES REAL

ALEX CRISTIANO JESUS DOS SANTOS
JHONATAN BERGER DA SILVA
CARLOS JUNIOR

HELDER PARESCHI MENEGHETI
ADAUTO TOME

YOSHIO MAEDA
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37
30
31
30
49
53
57
23
30
43
55
52
71
36
56
59
62
24
38
48
16
55
56
32
19
62
17
19
35
67
56
62
32
49
45
21
37
16
44
18
31
19
45
68
30
26
67
58
67
43
32
78
23
66
75
64
76
53
63
27
56
53
49
49
57
32
64
66
59
34
37
37
66
17
43
27
41
42
46
76

M3539
M3034
M3034
M3034
M4549
M5054
M5559
M1624
M3034
M4044
M5559
M5054
M7099
M3539
M5559
M5559
M6064
M1624
M3539
M4549
M1624
M5559
M5559
M3034
M1624
M6064
M1624
M1624
M3539
M6569
M5559
M6064
M3034
M4549
M4549
M1624
M3539
M1624
M4044
M1624
M3034
M1624
M4549
M6569
M3034
M2529
M6569
M5559
M6569
M4044
M3034
M7099
M1624
M6569
M7099
M6064
M7099
M5054
M6064
M2529
M5559
M5054
M4549
M4549
M5559
M3034
M6064
M6569
M5559
M3034
M3539
M3539
M6569
M1624
M4044
M2529
M4044
M4044
M4549
M7099

TARABAI - MORADOR
ADRENALINA
TARABAI - MORADOR
MIRANTE RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
TARUMA RUNNERS
SAUDE ADRENALINA
PE VERMELHO
TARUMA RUNNERS
CRAZY4RUN /APRUNNERS

ODONTO JACOB RUNNING
MFIT RUN
TVCOM RUNNING
BEIRA RIO RUNNING
CRAZY4RUN
W.E ASSESSORIA
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARABAI - MORADOR
W.E. ASSESSORIA
PE VERMELHO
CORRE CLEIDE
TARABAI - MORADOR
PE VERMELHO
TARABAI - MORADOR
TARUMA RUNNERS

TARABAI - MORADOR
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARABAI - MORADOR
MFIT RUN
BIBIRUNNER
TARABAI - MORADOR
TARABAI - MORADOR
TARUMA RUNNERS

PE VERMELHO-MARCH
W.E. ASSESSORIA
TARABAI - MORADOR
PE VERMELHO
BEIRA RIO RUNNING
TARABAI - MORADOR
AGUIA
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
TARJA PRETA

PE VERMELHO-EDIELSON

TRICABELEIREIRO
PE VERMELHO-SESC
PIRAPOZINHO
TARABAI - MORADOR
TARUMA RUNNERS

PRB
ANAS4RUN
ANAS4RUN

TONINHO
CRAZY4RUN
JR
ALVARES MACHADO

TARABAI - MORADOR
CRAZY4RUN
TACIBA
JR
ESPACO ARTEIRO RUNNER

PE VERMELHO-CASAL MAEDA

00:33:25.126
00:33:44.162
00:34:09.132
00:34:15.976
00:34:17.624
00:34:25.452
00:34:31.554
00:34:51.860
00:34:54.445
00:34:56.267
00:34:59.904
00:35:06.090
00:35:54.581
00:36:01.337
00:36:09.133
00:36:35.496
00:36:41.819
00:37:09.223
00:37:18.855
00:37:32.855
00:37:43.623
00:37:45.027
00:38:04.465
00:38:12.468
00:38:16.689
00:38:31.122
00:38:34.425
00:38:37.814
00:38:41.985
00:38:46.573
00:38:47.403
00:39:05.285
00:39:18.549
00:39:26.249
00:39:29.078
00:39:45.436
00:39:47.184
00:40:17.295
00:40:17.600
00:40:48.491
00:41:04.351
00:41:08.975
00:41:32.226
00:41:39.086
00:42:12.449
00:42:38.566
00:42:50.813
00:43:05.396
00:43:58.407
00:45:02.786
00:45:15.540
00:45:25.010
00:46:33.018
00:48:29.564
00:48:38.333
00:49:12.067
00:49:18.474
00:49:44.648
00:50:14.776
00:50:27.670
00:51:13.000
00:51:14.000
00:51:53.115
00:51:54.000
00:52:02.972
00:52:03.104
00:52:47.469
00:52:50.000
00:53:29.000
00:53:35.981
00:53:53.000
00:54:05.000
00:56:11.000
00:57:06.821
00:57:20.063
00:57:21.470
00:57:32.000
00:58:39.466
00:58:59.000
01:03:29.359

00:33:21.126
00:33:38.162
00:34:01.132
00:34:15.976
00:34:09.624
00:34:19.452
00:34:29.554
00:34:45.860
00:34:46.445
00:34:45.267
00:34:52.904
00:34:55.090
00:35:45.581
00:35:58.337
00:36:01.133
00:36:28.496
00:36:36.819
00:37:04.223
00:37:05.855
00:37:24.855
00:37:41.623
00:37:37.027
00:37:57.465
00:38:02.468
00:38:10.689
00:38:27.122
00:38:25.425
00:37:57.814
00:38:38.985
00:38:43.573
00:38:36.403
00:38:53.285
00:39:09.549
00:39:23.249
00:39:25.078
00:39:42.436
00:39:40.184
00:40:14.295
00:39:58.600
00:40:39.491
00:41:00.351
00:41:04.975
00:41:23.226
00:41:27.086
00:42:08.449
00:42:31.566
00:42:46.813
00:42:59.396
00:43:32.407
00:44:47.786
00:45:01.540
00:45:16.010
00:46:17.018
00:48:17.564
00:48:25.333
00:48:59.067
00:49:09.474
00:49:33.648
00:50:01.776
00:50:11.670
00:51:13.000
00:51:14.000
00:51:41.115
00:51:54.000
00:51:46.972
00:51:47.104
00:52:31.469
00:52:50.000
00:53:29.000
00:53:23.981
00:53:53.000
00:54:05.000
00:56:11.000
00:57:04.821
00:57:01.063
00:57:19.470
00:57:32.000
00:58:21.466
00:58:59.000
01:03:14.359



152
153
154

550
789
555

JOSE TINO SILVA
SEBASTIAO GERALDO ROMAO
TOME DE CAMARGO

M
M
M

76 M7099 7 . SEM
71 M7099 8 . PE VERMELHO
63 M6064 10

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

01:03:48.000
01:04:05.470
01:04:40.000

01:03:48.000
01:04:00.470
01:04:40.000
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